For the avoidance of doubt, 3D publication credits are common to the 3DEXCITE - 3DEXPERIENCE Marketing/Sales business category and 
the SOLIDWORKS - 3DEXPERIENCE 3D Design business category. 

Table 17 

3DS Offering Name Product Number 3D publication credits delivered 
SOLIDWORKS xDesign 6NP-X0W-OC, 6NP-X0W-GC One hundred and thirty-five (135) 

SOLIDWORKS Design Ultimate 6NP-X4W-OC, 6NP-X4W-GC One hundred and thirty five (135) 

Moreover, any Online Service listed above in Table 17 allows Customer to deploy experience media and gives the right to access and use 
part of the 3DS Offerings to Guest-Users, for the only purpose of playing an experience media with the experience player, and subject to all